S.no Application

10

11

12

13

No.

2414006813

2414009994

2414010212

2414009066

2414010931

2414004474

2414010452

2414001190

2414010626

2414008996

2414008350

2414009082

2414007720

SUKHMANJEET
SINGH

BHAI
HARSHDEEP
SINGH CHAHAL
Tanvi Chugh
Shivam Goyal
Manoj Kumar
Anmolpreet Kaur
Ramneek Kaur
Boparai
Jasmine
Harmanpreet
Kaur

Reetika Kamboj
Preetkamal Uppal

Lavanya Yadav

Rashpinder Singh

Father's Name

PALWINDER
SINGH

JATINDER
SINGH CHAHAL

Rajesh Cugh
Navel Kumar

Goyal
Vikramjeet

Singh

Rajinder Singh
Sawarn Singh
Harmeet Singh
Jagtar Singh
Surinder Pal
Late Jagbir
Singh

Anurag Yadav

Ranjit Singh

DoB

13-
Mar-2003

15-
Jun-1996

22-
Dec-2005

22-
Dec-1999

20-
Mar-1998

12-
Sep-2000

08-
Nov-2002

05-
Oct-2003

20-
Feb-1998

24-
Jun-2006

31-
Oct-1997

30-
Jun-1998

17-

Provisional merit list (Overall)

Certificate Course In Persian

Department: DEPARTMENT OF URDU/PERSIAN

Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

Gender

Cat.

BC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

SC

GEN

BC

GEN

0GC

GEN

10th
(%)

77.00

87.20

85.40

95.00

85.50

95.00

90.00

83.00

95.00

99.99

86.88

94.00

95.00

12th
(%)

94.80

94.60

94.60
94.40
93.80
93.40
93.20
93.00
92.00
91.40
90.20
89.80

88.60

12th

(100) NSS/ YW/

94.8

94.6

94.6

94.4

93.8

93.4

93.2

93

92

91.4

90.2

89.8

88.6

NCC/

Skill
(uptod%)

94.8

94.6

94.6

94.4

93.8

93.4

93.2

93

92

91.4

90.2

89.8

88.6

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit the RAS
Certificate as available on https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/
specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case you completed class 10 and class12
from different schools then please get the RAS Certificate signed by both
class 10th and 12th class school Principals.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;0GC -Approved

Approved by Dept.



S.no Application Father's Name DoB Gender Cat. 12th NCC/ Overall Remarks

[\ [0} (100) NSS/YW/ Marks
Skill
(uptod%)
Sep-2000
14 2414008081 Atul Tayal Ashwani Tayal  02- M GEN 79.80 87.80 878 0 87.8 Approved by Dept.
Nov-1995
15 2414006863 KIRATPAL JASVINDER 13- F BAS 88.88 87.60 87.6 0 87.6 Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
SINGH Aug-1998
16 2414009347 Kirandeep Kaur Harwinder 17- F SC 85.00 87.33 8733 0 87.33 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Singh Nov-1998
17 2414010258 KAJALPREET GULAB SINGH  14- F GEN 77.33 87.00 87 0 87 Approved by Dept.
KAUR Sep-2006
18 2414009864 HARKIRAT SINGH SUKHNANDAN 01- M GEN 77.16 86.44 86.44 0 86.44 Approved by Dept.
SINGH Jan-1999
19 2414008906 Aarzoo Raman Kumar  16- F BC, 8400 86.20 862 0O 86.2 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved
Nov-2004 BAS
20 2414009237 Navdeep Singh Surinderpal 02- M GEN 7220 86.20 862 O 86.2 Approved by Dept.
singh May-1998
21 2414008784 Chandan Hukmaram 08- M GEN 86.71 86.00 86 0 86 Approved by Dept.
Choudhary Choudhary May-1995
22 2414006975 Manpreet Kaur Mohinder Singh 02- F BC 64.00 8533 8533 0 85.33 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Feb-1998
23 2414006561 Arbaaz Bhullar Mohtam Singh  23- M GEN 81.70 85.11 8511 0 85.11 Approved by Dept.
Jun-1998
24 2414010002 Karanpreet Kaur  Hardev Singh 02- F GEN 8430 8377 83.77 0 83.77 Approved by Dept.
Aug-1997
25 2414007722 Saahil Aggarwall Amit Aggarwal 21- M GEN 80.40 83.40 834 0 83.4 Approved by Dept.
Sep-2002
26 2414011147 RAMNEEK KAUR BALRAJ SINGH 10- F GEN 83.00 82.88 82.88 0 82.88 Approved by Dept.
Aug-1999
27 2414009868 GRACY SHARMA SANJEEV 13- F GEN 75.00 81.80 81.8 0 81.8 Approved by Dept.
SHARMA Jan-1997
28 2414006221 Gurjeet Singh Kulwinder singh 05- M GEN 81.70 80.20 80.2 O 80.2 Approved by Dept.
Jun-1999
29 2414000619 Sidharth Dhadwal Manjeet Singh  17- M DEF 6500 77.00 77 3.08 80.08 Approved by Dept.;DEF -Approved;NCC-C -Approved, Participation in Rock
dhadwal Dec-2002 Climbing Camp -Approved, Participation in Mountaineering -Approved,

30 2414005218 Ranjodh Singh Bhupinder 06- M GEN 66.50 79.55 79.55 0 79.55 Approved by Dept.



S.no Application

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

No.

2414007059

2414006836

2414004419

2414008568

2414010678

2414010553

2414004513

2414009516

2414010264

2414010623

2414007782

2414009980

2414002630

2414000324

2414009261

2414009707

Karanbeer Singh

Harman
Chaudhary

Dushyant Grewal
Paramvir Singh
Harshal Kumar
Harpreet Singh
Harjinder Singh
Avtar Singh
ANURAGPAL

SINGH

JAIPAL SINGH
RANA

NAVNEETINDER
SIDHU

VIKRANT
Jugraj Singh
Dikanshpreet
Singh

Mukul

Amandeep
Dhiman

Father's Name

Singh
Surinder Singh

Naresh Kumar

Chetan Grewal
Amrik Singh
Suresh Kumar
Kuldeep singh
Pritam Singh
Vijay Singh

GURBINDER
SINGH
govind singh
rana

Jagtar Singh
Sidhu

HARISH
CHANDER

Harinder Singh

Kulbir Singh
Krishan Singh

Ashok Kumar

DoB

Dec-1999
14-
Apr-2003
08-
Nov-2001

04-
Sep-2001
24-
Nov-1997
13-
May-2002
11-
Feb-2000
14-
Dec-1993
28-
Oct-1997
01-
Jul-1997
08-
Oct-1999
01-
Sep-1996
01-
Aug-1990
14-
Jan-1998
09-
Jan-2003
13-
Sep-1999
28-
Nov-1998

Cat.

GEN

BC

GEN
GEN
SC,

DEF
GEN
SC,

BAS
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN

52.00

68.00

77.90

68.00

60.00

69.00

60.00

76.15

79.80

72.83

77.90

38.40

88.00

79.80

64.00

60.61

79.00

78.60

78.40

76.00

74.33

75.00

74.90

74.88

74.60

74.60

73.80

73.55

73.40

73.00

72.80

72.22

12th NCC/
(100) NSS/ YW/
Skill
(uptod%)

79 0

78.6 0

784 0

76 0

74.33 1.487

75 0

749 0

7488 O

74.6 0

74.6 0

73.8 0

73.55 0

734 0

73 0

72.8 0

7222 0

Overall
Marks

79

78.6

78.4

76

75.817

75

74.9

74.88

74.6

74.6

73.8

73.55

73.4

73

72.8

72.22

REMEILE

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not
as per SUB APPENDIX B6 (CERTIFICATE FROM THE CANDIDATE FROM
RURAL AREA SCHOOL) of the prospectus.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, DEF -Approved;NCC-B -Approved,
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, BAS -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.



S.no Application

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

No.

2414008567

2414006962

2414010787

2414004207

2414009488

2414002676

2414002296

2414008829

2414008885

2414010241

2414008863

2414010216

2414010265

2414009888

2414009608

2414010927

2414007080

Harpinder Singh
Manijot Singh
Prabhjot Singh
Kamalpreet Singh
SANDEEP KAUR
Prabhkirat Singh
Akashdeep Singh
Gurpreet Singh
MEHAKDEEP
SINGH

Boota Singh
Prabhnoor Singh
Akansha Khullar
SACHIN SINGH
Gurjeet Singh

Jaspreet Kaur

JASHANPREET
SINGH

Kulveer Singh

Father's Name

Nirmal Singh
Mohinder Singh
Rattan Singh
Ajmer Singh
BALWINDER
SINGH
Davinder singh
Balwinder singh
harjinder singh
Gurwinder
singh

Pritam Singh
jagwinder singh
Akshay Kumar

Khullar

JAGVINDER
SINGH
Labh Singh

Karminder
Singh

BALVIR SINGH

Karamveer

DoB

25-
Mar-1994

02-
Jun-1998

26-
Sep-2000

24-
Apr-1991

04-
Dec-2001

23-
Jan-2003

06-
Dec-2002

23-
Jun-1999

04-
Oct-1999

01-
Aug-1947

04-
Aug-1998

26-
Jan-1998

11-
Jan-2001

21-
Feb-1995

04-
Sep-1993

13-
Sep-2000

21-

Gender

Cat.

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

75.60

70.30

74.10

82.00

55.80

61.66

52.16

74.00

74.00

55.00

70.46

58.00

74.10

51.00

87.40

77.69

45.00

71.60

71.00

70.66

70.40

69.00

68.60

68.20

68.00

68.00

67.33

66.88

66.60

66.00

66.00

65.60

65.55

65.00

Overall REMEILE

Marks

12th NCC/
(100) NSS/ YW/
Skill
(uptod%)

716 0 71.6 Approved by Dept.

71 0 71 Approved by Dept.

7066 0 70.66 Approved by Dept.

704 O 70.4 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

69 0 69 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

686 0 68.6 Approved by Dept.

682 0 68.2 Approved by Dept.

68 0 68 Approved by Dept.

68 0 68 Approved by Dept.

67.33 0 67.33 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

66.88 0 66.88 Approved by Dept.

66.6 0 66.6 Approved by Dept.

66 0 66 Approved by Dept.

66 0 66 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

656 0 65.6 Approved by Dept.;RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB
APPENDIX B6 (CERTIFICATE FROM THE CANDIDATE FROM RURAL
AREA SCHOOL) of the prospectus.

65.55 0 65.55 Approved by Dept.

65 0 65 Approved by Dept.



S.no Application Father's Name DoB Gender Cat. 12th NCC/ Overall Remarks

No. (100) NSS/YW/ Marks
Skill
(uptod%)
Singh Jul-2000
64 2414010333 Mohammad Faroog Ahmad 05- M GEN 50.60 64.93 6493 0 64.93 Approved by Dept.
Igram Farooq Rather Oct-1997
Rather
65 2414006132 Navdeep Singh Harjinder Singh  06- M GEN 72.00 63.40 634 O 63.4 Approved by Dept.
Jul-1999
66 2414011160 Shanaz Fatima Shamsher Ali 12- F ST 64.00 62.60 626 O 62.6 Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved
Jun-1992
67 2414008673 Sapanpreet Kaur  Sukhdev Singh  27- F GEN 83.00 6220 622 0 62.2 Approved by Dept.
Dec-2000
68 2414006312 Sona Singh Bohar Singh 05- M SC 51.00 61.11 61.11 O 61.11 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit the RAS
Apr-1988 Certificate as available on https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/
specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case you completed class 10 and class12
from different schools then please get the RAS Certificate signed by both
class 10th and 12th class school Principals.
69 2414009411 Ekta Sodhi Jasbir Singh 28- F GEN 49.00 61.11 61.11 0 61.11 Approved by Dept.
Dec-1983
70 2414004565 Sumit Parashar Dayanand 01- M GEN 82.16 61.00 61 0 61 Approved by Dept.
Parashar Sep-1993
71 2414010954 Prem Kumar Raj Kumar 25- M SC 70.00 60.00 60 0.6 60.6 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Kindly make certificate
Nov-2002 as per format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Kindly see this link for
format https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
borderarearev.pdf;NSS-C (Completed Three years(360 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(Three Camp).) -Rejected:
Does not meet eligibility criteria, NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours)
and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
72 2414010516 Vishal Gupta Jagan Nath 25- M GEN 86.33 59.20 592 0 59.2 Approved by Dept.
Gupta Nov-1985
73 2414009173 RAHUL BISHNOI  RAMNIWAS 27- M GEN 79.80 5880 588 0 58.8 Approved by Dept.
Mar-2002
74 2414009030 Vijaydeep Singh  Kuldeep Singh  16- M GEN 81.70 57.00 57 0 57 Approved by Dept.
Sandhu Sandhu Mar-1995
75 2414006700 Shinderpal Singh  Jaswinder 28- M GEN 53.20 55.00 55 0 55 Approved by Dept.
Singh Feb-1997

76 2414009914 VIVEK SINGH partap singh 16- M GEN 49.00 53.60 536 O 53.6 Approved by Dept.



S.no Application

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

No.

2414006038

2414006473

2414008450

2414006269

2414006358

2414010508

2414010100

MANHAS
GURIQBAL SINGH

Abhinandan
Sharma

GURBAKHASH
SINGH

Chand Ram
Varun
Tabish Akbar

Rehmani
VICKY GILL

Father's Name

manhas
GURCHARAN

SINGH

Ashok Sharma
Sukhdev Singh
Hari Ram

Som Chand
Mohammad

Akbar Sofi
AVTAR SINGH

DoB

May-1993
09-
Jun-1998
15-
Dec-1994
24-
Oct-1998
07-
May-1978
11-
Dec-2005
16-
Oct-1997
06-
Feb-1993

Gender

Cat.

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

BC

GEN

GEN

65.00

64.57

49.07

47.50

58.00

49.33

46.00

53.00

52.80

52.44

50.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12th NCC/ Overall REMEILE
(100) NSS/YW/ Marks

Skill
(uptod%)

53 0 53 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

528 0 52.8 Approved by Dept.

5244 0 52.44 Approved by Dept.

50 0 50 Approved by Dept.

0 0 0 Hold by Dept.;Candidate & Mother Name mismatched with admission
form & DMC;BC -Approved;;10+2th-Result Awaited

0 0 0 Hold by Dept.;please upload original D.M.C of 10+2;;;10+2th-Result
Awaited

0 0 0 Hold by Dept.;Name of the candidate mentioned on application form and

10th or 10+2 D.M.C are not match ;;;10+2th-Result Awaited



