Provisional merit list (Overall) Certificate Course In Persian Department: DEPARTMENT OF URDU/PERSIAN Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2414006813	SUKHMANJEET SINGH	PALWINDER SINGH	13- Mar-2003	М	BC	77.00	94.80	94.8	0	94.8	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit the RAS Certificate as available on https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/ specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case you completed class 10 and class12 from different schools then please get the RAS Certificate signed by both class 10th and 12th class school Principals.
2	2414009994	BHAI HARSHDEEP SINGH CHAHAL	JATINDER SINGH CHAHAL	15- Jun-1996	Μ	GEN	87.20	94.60	94.6	0	94.6	Approved by Dept.
3	2414010212	Tanvi Chugh	Rajesh Cugh	22- Dec-2005	F	GEN	85.40	94.60	94.6	0	94.6	Approved by Dept.
4	2414009066	Shivam Goyal	Navel Kumar Goyal	22- Dec-1999	Μ	GEN	95.00	94.40	94.4	0	94.4	Approved by Dept.
5	2414010931	Manoj Kumar	Vikramjeet Singh	20- Mar-1998	Μ	GEN	85.50	93.80	93.8	0	93.8	Approved by Dept.
6	2414004474	Anmolpreet Kaur	Rajinder Singh	12- Sep-2000	F	SC	95.00	93.40	93.4	0	93.4	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
7	2414010452	Ramneek Kaur Boparai	Sawarn Singh	08- Nov-2002	F	GEN	90.00	93.20	93.2	0	93.2	Approved by Dept.
8	2414001190	Jasmine	Harmeet Singh	05- Oct-2003	F	SC	83.00	93.00	93	0	93	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
9	2414010626	Harmanpreet Kaur	Jagtar Singh	20- Feb-1998	F	GEN	95.00	92.00	92	0	92	Approved by Dept.
10	2414008996	Reetika Kamboj	Surinder Pal	24- Jun-2006	F	BC	99.99	91.40	91.4	0	91.4	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
11	2414008350	Preetkamal Uppal	Late Jagbir Singh	31- Oct-1997	F	GEN	86.88	90.20	90.2	0	90.2	Approved by Dept.
12	2414009082	Lavanya Yadav	Anurag Yadav	30- Jun-1998	F	OGC	94.00	89.80	89.8	0	89.8	Approved by Dept.;OGC -Approved
13	2414007720	Rashpinder Singh	Ranjit Singh	17-	М	GEN	95.00	88.60	88.6	0	88.6	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
				Sep-2000								
14	2414008081	Atul Tayal	Ashwani Tayal	02- Nov-1995	М	GEN	79.80	87.80	87.8	0	87.8	Approved by Dept.
15	2414006863	KIRATPAL	JASVINDER SINGH	13- Aug-1998	F	BAS	88.88	87.60	87.6	0	87.6	Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
16	2414009347	Kirandeep Kaur	Harwinder Singh	17- Nov-1998	F	SC	85.00	87.33	87.33	0	87.33	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
17	2414010258	KAJALPREET KAUR	GULAB SINGH	14- Sep-2006	F	GEN	77.33	87.00	87	0	87	Approved by Dept.
18	2414009864	HARKIRAT SINGH	SUKHNANDAN SINGH	01- Jan-1999	М	GEN	77.16	86.44	86.44	0	86.44	Approved by Dept.
19	2414008906	Aarzoo	Raman Kumar	16- Nov-2004	F	BC, BAS	84.00	86.20	86.2	0	86.2	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved
20	2414009237	Navdeep Singh	Surinderpal singh	02- May-1998	М	GEN	72.20	86.20	86.2	0	86.2	Approved by Dept.
21	2414008784	Chandan Choudhary	Hukmaram Choudhary	08- May-1995	М	GEN	86.71	86.00	86	0	86	Approved by Dept.
22	2414006975	Manpreet Kaur	Mohinder Singh	02- Feb-1998	F	BC	64.00	85.33	85.33	0	85.33	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
23	2414006561	Arbaaz Bhullar	Mohtam Singh	23- Jun-1998	М	GEN	81.70	85.11	85.11	0	85.11	Approved by Dept.
24	2414010002	Karanpreet Kaur	Hardev Singh	02- Aug-1997	F	GEN	84.30	83.77	83.77	0	83.77	Approved by Dept.
25	2414007722	Saahil Aggarwall	Amit Aggarwal	21- Sep-2002	М	GEN	80.40	83.40	83.4	0	83.4	Approved by Dept.
26	2414011147	RAMNEEK KAUR	BALRAJ SINGH	10- Aug-1999	F	GEN	83.00	82.88	82.88	0	82.88	Approved by Dept.
27	2414009868	GRACY SHARMA	SANJEEV SHARMA	13- Jan-1997	F	GEN	75.00	81.80	81.8	0	81.8	Approved by Dept.
28	2414006221	Gurjeet Singh	Kulwinder singh	05- Jun-1999	М	GEN	81.70	80.20	80.2	0	80.2	Approved by Dept.
29	2414000619	Sidharth Dhadwal	Manjeet Singh dhadwal	17- Dec-2002	М	DEF	65.00	77.00	77	3.08	80.08	Approved by Dept.;DEF -Approved;NCC-C -Approved, Participation in Rock Climbing Camp -Approved, Participation in Mountaineering -Approved,
30	2414005218	Ranjodh Singh	Bhupinder	06-	М	GEN	66.50	79.55	79.55	0	79.55	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
			Singh	Dec-1999								
31	2414007059	Karanbeer Singh	Surinder Singh	14- Apr-2003	М	GEN	52.00	79.00	79	0	79	Approved by Dept.
32	2414006836	Harman Chaudhary	Naresh Kumar	08- Nov-2001	Μ	BC	68.00	78.60	78.6	0	78.6	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 (CERTIFICATE FROM THE CANDIDATE FROM RURAL AREA SCHOOL) of the prospectus.
33	2414004419	Dushyant Grewal	Chetan Grewal	04- Sep-2001	М	GEN	77.90	78.40	78.4	0	78.4	Approved by Dept.
34	2414008568	Paramvir Singh	Amrik Singh	24- Nov-1997	М	GEN	68.00	76.00	76	0	76	Approved by Dept.
35	2414010678	Harshal Kumar	Suresh Kumar	13- May-2002	М	SC, DEF	60.00	74.33	74.33	1.487	75.817	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, DEF -Approved;NCC-B -Approved,
36	2414010553	Harpreet Singh	Kuldeep singh	11- Feb-2000	М	GEN	69.00	75.00	75	0	75	Approved by Dept.
37	2414004513	Harjinder Singh	Pritam Singh	14- Dec-1993	М	SC, BAS	60.00	74.90	74.9	0	74.9	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, BAS -Approved
38	2414009516	Avtar Singh	Vijay Singh	28- Oct-1997	М	GEN	76.15	74.88	74.88	0	74.88	Approved by Dept.
39	2414010264	ANURAGPAL SINGH	GURBINDER SINGH	01- Jul-1997	М	GEN	79.80	74.60	74.6	0	74.6	Approved by Dept.
40	2414010623	JAIPAL SINGH RANA	govind singh rana	08- Oct-1999	М	GEN	72.83	74.60	74.6	0	74.6	Approved by Dept.
41	2414007782	NAVNEETINDER SIDHU	Jagtar Singh Sidhu	01- Sep-1996	М	GEN	77.90	73.80	73.8	0	73.8	Approved by Dept.
42	2414009980	VIKRANT	HARISH CHANDER	01- Aug-1990	М	GEN	38.40	73.55	73.55	0	73.55	Approved by Dept.
43	2414002630	Jugraj Singh	Harinder Singh	14- Jan-1998	М	GEN	88.00	73.40	73.4	0	73.4	Approved by Dept.
44	2414000324	Dikanshpreet Singh	Kulbir Singh	09- Jan-2003	М	GEN	79.80	73.00	73	0	73	Approved by Dept.
45	2414009261	Mukul	Krishan Singh	13- Sep-1999	М	GEN	64.00	72.80	72.8	0	72.8	Approved by Dept.
46	2414009707	Amandeep Dhiman	Ashok Kumar	28- Nov-1998	М	GEN	60.61	72.22	72.22	0	72.22	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
47	2414008567	Harpinder Singh	Nirmal Singh	25- Mar-1994	М	GEN	75.60	71.60	71.6	0	71.6	Approved by Dept.
48	2414006962	Manjot Singh	Mohinder Singh	02- Jun-1998	Μ	GEN	70.30	71.00	71	0	71	Approved by Dept.
49	2414010787	Prabhjot Singh	Rattan Singh	26- Sep-2000	Μ	GEN	74.10	70.66	70.66	0	70.66	Approved by Dept.
50	2414004207	Kamalpreet Singh	Ajmer Singh	24- Apr-1991	Μ	SC	82.00	70.40	70.4	0	70.4	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
51	2414009488	SANDEEP KAUR	BALWINDER SINGH	04- Dec-2001	F	SC	55.80	69.00	69	0	69	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
52	2414002676	Prabhkirat Singh	Davinder singh	23- Jan-2003	Μ	GEN	61.66	68.60	68.6	0	68.6	Approved by Dept.
53	2414002296	Akashdeep Singh	Balwinder singh	06- Dec-2002	М	GEN	52.16	68.20	68.2	0	68.2	Approved by Dept.
54	2414008829	Gurpreet Singh	harjinder singh	23- Jun-1999	Μ	GEN	74.00	68.00	68	0	68	Approved by Dept.
55	2414008885	MEHAKDEEP SINGH	Gurwinder singh	04- Oct-1999	М	GEN	74.00	68.00	68	0	68	Approved by Dept.
56	2414010241	Boota Singh	Pritam Singh	01- Aug-1947	Μ	SC	55.00	67.33	67.33	0	67.33	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
57	2414008863	Prabhnoor Singh	jagwinder singh	04- Aug-1998	Μ	GEN	70.46	66.88	66.88	0	66.88	Approved by Dept.
58	2414010216	Akansha Khullar	Akshay Kumar Khullar	26- Jan-1998	F	GEN	58.00	66.60	66.6	0	66.6	Approved by Dept.
59	2414010265	SACHIN SINGH	JAGVINDER SINGH	11- Jan-2001	М	GEN	74.10	66.00	66	0	66	Approved by Dept.
60	2414009888	Gurjeet Singh	Labh Singh	21- Feb-1995	Μ	SC	51.00	66.00	66	0	66	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
61	2414009608	Jaspreet Kaur	Karminder Singh	04- Sep-1993	F	GEN	87.40	65.60	65.6	0	65.6	Approved by Dept.;RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 (CERTIFICATE FROM THE CANDIDATE FROM RURAL AREA SCHOOL) of the prospectus.
62	2414010927	JASHANPREET SINGH	BALVIR SINGH	13- Sep-2000	М	GEN	77.69	65.55	65.55	0	65.55	Approved by Dept.
63	2414007080	Kulveer Singh	Karamveer	21-	М	GEN	45.00	65.00	65	0	65	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
			Singh	Jul-2000								
64	2414010333	Mohammad Iqram Farooq Rather	Farooq Ahmad Rather	05- Oct-1997	Μ	GEN	50.60	64.93	64.93	0	64.93	Approved by Dept.
65	2414006132	Navdeep Singh	Harjinder Singh	06- Jul-1999	Μ	GEN	72.00	63.40	63.4	0	63.4	Approved by Dept.
66	2414011160	Shanaz Fatima	Shamsher Ali	12- Jun-1992	F	ST	64.00	62.60	62.6	0	62.6	Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved
67	2414008673	Sapanpreet Kaur	Sukhdev Singh	27- Dec-2000	F	GEN	83.00	62.20	62.2	0	62.2	Approved by Dept.
68	2414006312	Sona Singh	Bohar Singh	05- Apr-1988	Μ	SC	51.00	61.11	61.11	0	61.11	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit the RAS Certificate as available on https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/ specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case you completed class 10 and class12 from different schools then please get the RAS Certificate signed by both class 10th and 12th class school Principals.
69	2414009411	Ekta Sodhi	Jasbir Singh	28- Dec-1983	F	GEN	49.00	61.11	61.11	0	61.11	Approved by Dept.
70	2414004565	Sumit Parashar	Dayanand Parashar	01- Sep-1993	Μ	GEN	82.16	61.00	61	0	61	Approved by Dept.
71	2414010954	Prem Kumar	Raj Kumar	25- Nov-2002	Μ	SC	70.00	60.00	60	0.6	60.6	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Kindly make certificate as per format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Kindly see this link for format https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ borderarearev.pdf;NSS-C (Completed Three years(360 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Three Camp).) -Rejected: Does not meet eligibility criteria, NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
72	2414010516	Vishal Gupta	Jagan Nath Gupta	25- Nov-1985	Μ	GEN	86.33	59.20	59.2	0	59.2	Approved by Dept.
73	2414009173	RAHUL BISHNOI	RAMNIWAS	27- Mar-2002	Μ	GEN	79.80	58.80	58.8	0	58.8	Approved by Dept.
74	2414009030	Vijaydeep Singh Sandhu	Kuldeep Singh Sandhu	16- Mar-1995	Μ	GEN	81.70	57.00	57	0	57	Approved by Dept.
75	2414006700	Shinderpal Singh	Jaswinder Singh	28- Feb-1997	Μ	GEN	53.20	55.00	55	0	55	Approved by Dept.
76	2414009914	VIVEK SINGH	partap singh	16-	Μ	GEN	49.00	53.60	53.6	0	53.6	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
		MANHAS	manhas	May-1993								
77	2414006038	GURIQBAL SINGH	GURCHARAN SINGH	09- Jun-1998	М	SC	65.00	53.00	53	0	53	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
78	2414006473	Abhinandan Sharma	Ashok Sharma	15- Dec-1994	Μ	GEN	64.57	52.80	52.8	0	52.8	Approved by Dept.
79	2414008450	GURBAKHASH SINGH	Sukhdev Singh	24- Oct-1998	М	GEN	49.07	52.44	52.44	0	52.44	Approved by Dept.
80	2414006269	Chand Ram	Hari Ram	07- May-1978	Μ	GEN	47.50	50.00	50	0	50	Approved by Dept.
81	2414006358	Varun	Som Chand	11- Dec-2005	М	BC	58.00	0.00	0	0	0	Hold by Dept.;Candidate & Mother Name mismatched with admission form & DMC;BC -Approved;;10+2th-Result Awaited
82	2414010508	Tabish Akbar Rehmani	Mohammad Akbar Sofi	16- Oct-1997	Μ	GEN	49.33	0.00	0	0	0	Hold by Dept.;please upload original D.M.C of 10+2;;;10+2th-Result Awaited
83	2414010100	VICKY GILL	AVTAR SINGH	06- Feb-1993	Μ	GEN	46.00	0.00	0	0	0	Hold by Dept.;Name of the candidate mentioned on application form and 10th or 10+2 D.M.C are not match ;;;10+2th-Result Awaited